An innovative 3-wire proximity switch
that combines harsh duty sensing with
integral short circuit and broken wire
detection diagnostics
0.5 – 4.5 V Sensor Outputs
for Intelligent Mobile Machinery
Uniquely designed
with Mobile Control
in mind.
Model Diameter
Sensing
Range
(adjustable) Connector
UB800-18GM40A-U-610MM-Y 18 mm Ø 50 - 800 mm 610 mm length, 20 awg (0.50 mm²) PUR-jacket pigtail
Includes Deutsch DT-series kit (shell, pins and wedge)
Model Dimension
Sensing
Range
(shielded) Connector
NBB20-L2M-EU-175MM-4DT04 40 x 40 mm 20 mm Deutsch DT-series  Overmolded Pigtail
Model Diameter
Sensing
Range
(shielded) Cable Connection Connector
NBB8-18GM40-EU-M1 18 mm Ø 8 mm 2-meter, 18 awg (0.75 mm²)
NBB8-18GM40-EU-M1-300MM-3DT04 18 mm Ø 8 mm Deutsch DT-series
Overmolded Pigtail
Model Diameter
Sensing
Range
(shielded) Cable Connection Connector
NBB15-30GM40-EU-M1 30 mm Ø 15 mm 2-meter, 18 awg (0.75 mm²)
NBB15-30GM40-EU-M1-300MM-3DT04 30 mm Ø 15 mm Deutsch DT-series
Overmolded Pigtail
Model Diameter
Sensing
Range
(shielded) Cable Connection Connector
NBB4-12GM40-EU-M1 12 mm Ø 4 mm 2-meter, 18 awg (0.75 mm²)
NBB4-12GM40-EU-M1-300MM-3DT04 12 mm Ø 4 mm Deutsch DT-series
Overmolded Pigtail
Inductive - Target Absent/Present: 0.5 / 4.5 V (± 0.2 V)
Ultrasonic: 0.5 – 4.5 V Analog Output
Why 0.5 – 4.5 V?